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LIV
IN

G
/D

IN
IN

G
29,14 m

2

K
ITC

H
EN

11,50 m
2

W
C

2,52 m
2

PAN
TRY

1,80 m
2

BAT
H

8,44 m
2

EN
-SU

ITE
4,08 m

2

H
ALL

9,60 m
2

EN
T

RAN
C

E
7,26 m

2

TECH
N

ICAL
 RO

O
M

6,66 m
2

BED
RO

O
M

 2
11,20 m

2
BED

RO
O

M
 1

11,20 m
2

BED
RO

O
M

 3
11,05 m

2

W
ARD

RO
BE

3,65 m
2

15020

11170

GROUND FLOOR AREA 125,71 m² (1353 sq. ft)
                     

PVC 1070x2100

m²
BATH
8,44

DOOR 80

3x
15

0x
30

0

±0.00m

gr
ati

ng
 st

ep

grating step

m²
ENTRANCE/WARDROBE 1
16,86

m²
UTILITY
6,66

m²
BEDROOM 1
11,20

m²
BEDROOM 2
11,20

m²
WARDROBE 2
3,65

m²
EN-SUITE SHOWER
4,08

m²
BEDROOM 3
11,05

m²
LIVING ROOM
29,14

m²
KITCHEN
11,50

m²
PANTRY
1,80

m²
WC
2,52

m²
ARCADE 1
5,69

m²
ARCADE 2
12,90

VI
SI

BL
E 

BE
A

M
VI

SI
BL

E 
BE

A
M

VI
SI

BL
E 

BE
A

M

60

60

90x90

170x75

h=1,2m

h=1,2m

h=
1,2

m

90x90

VISIBLE BEAM

VISIBLE BEAM VISIBLE BEAM

60

DOOR 80

DOOR 80

DOOR 80

DOOR 80

DOOR 80

DOOR 70

DOOR 70

A
A

B
B

kk

G W

WM

300LWP

F88P
2730x2115

SAFETY GLASS

F81
480x2115

SAFETY GLASS

F80
480x2115

SAFETY GLASS

F5
4

98
0x

21
15

SA
FE

TY
 G

LA
SS

F5
4

98
0x

21
15

SA
FE

TY
 G

LA
SS

F8
1

48
0x

21
15

SA
FE

TY
 G

LA
SS

F5
3

98
0x

21
15

SA
FE

TY
 G

LA
SS

FIX4
980x2115

SAFETY GLASS

F550
1480x2115

SAFETY GLASS

F17/1
2230x605


